5004241 - SOL'S PLANET LSL - UNISEX LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

$004241 SOL'S PLANET LSL - UNISEX LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

ROZMERY (CM)

S
Ks./®© 50
Dizka (A) 72
Sirka cez prsia (B) 49

FARBY:

B Black ] white

50
74
52

JOLS

the fair spirit

POPIS

210 g/m?

Quality

PIQUE 210

100% organic cotton

Style

Ribbed collar with neck tape
Reinforced placket with 2 tone-on-tone buttons
Short sleeves with ribbed cuffs
Reinforced side slits

Cut and sewn

Spare button sewn on inner side seam

Comfortable fit

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Krajina pévodu:

Bangladesh

[E52025: 5. 79
[E52024: s. 17

L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50
76 78 80 82
55 58 61 65

4XL
50
84
68

5XL
50
87
71
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